
1/2 Pint

0.273 ml

1 Pint

0.473 ml

2 Pints

0.946 ml

1/4 Pint

0.142 ml
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Ball Dauber Brush

SealerSol Industrial Group

https://sealersol.com
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BALL DAUBER BRUSH

Color: Silver

Usage/Application:

  For Solvent Cement Tin Can

  Leather Dye Dauber for Dying, Gluing,

  Diy Crafts Projects

Shape : Round

Corrosion Resistance: Yes

WASCHER

Usage/Application:

  For Solvent Cement Tin Can

Shape : Round

Thickness: 1 mm

Corrosion Resistance: Yes

CAP

Usage/Application:

  For Solvent Cement Tin Can
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